Case number: 2602593/2022



EMPLOYMENT TRIBUNALS

Claimant: Mr Ranjit Dhanda

Respondent: Erewash Credit Union

Heard at: Nottingham, in public

On: 1 December 2022

Before: Employment Judge Clark (Sitting Alone)

Representation

Claimant: Mr Dhanda in person.
Respondent: Mr R Quickfall of Counsel.

JUDGMENT

The application for interim relief **fails and is dismissed**.

Employment Judge Clark

1 December 2022

Reasons having been given orally at the conclusion of the hearing, written reasons will not be provided unless they were requested at the hearing or written application is made within 14 days of this judgment being sent to the parties.